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

FUTURE Ai WATCH THE DOLLARS

ROLL IN. Will trade for . cur noma.

WHOPPER BUY
rw THIfl 10 ACRES with M A. In

oau J, vetch (could cult. 30 A. morel
.m home with fireplace,

cer ,erae. barn A etc. TOTAL PRICE
ail.ooo with Vi dn. or TRADE FOR

CITY HOME.

COMPARE THIS
VALUE WITH OTHERS YOU HAVE
seen. Thi, bur aoea for ,13.900 and
look at all thle for your bbbm.
ar home, maaler bdrm UMi
11, larje plullc tile bath, LR 17V.X

II W. DR lOMili, kitchen ha, mora
room buUt-ln- a than the avaraae,
Mi... knaitv nin. nook. fir. arrange
ment le elceedlmlr eood, Roman
brick heatolator flrepUce 13 Inehos In
width. Iron Fireman oil furnace piped
to all rm,.. French door, open ouj to
coverva patio, uuw.t ,,,u-- ., -
tached faraie, water araiem, iovut
utllltr rat atoraae rm
carpetini, new flnlah hdwd. fire.,
fiber alaa alnaulatlon. over 1100

ft. fir. apace, corner lot Juat 1 bike.
from the now Waahlniton aoh. Null
aold for youraalf If tola lan't
your beet bur for 113,900.
EVE. PHS.: 11799, 41103, 19371 or l13

orncE DIAL

A

mm
ST. VINCENT'S DIST.

Lovely borne, detached garage,
large lot with plenty of flowers &
ehrubs. This home le right next to at.
Vincent's school grds. on Highland
Ave. TSM.

12TH STREET BEAUTY
This la an older home but In excel

lent repair. Walls are plutered, and
mere is an BDuncance oi room. Alio,
an apartment In connection that rents
for 150 mo. This has an exctpttonally
large lot with a good many bearing
treee including nut, cherry, apple and
prune. Also many shrubs and flowera.
This property has excellent business
possibilities. The houae is clean and
neat and can be bought for 1 13,000,

INCOME DUPLEX
Two-un-it new duplex, located at

3010 - 3020 unlverilty Bt. This proper
ty Is quite new and has been ateadlly
rented. It is Just blks, from new
H. B. ,

ACREAGE NORTH
30 extremely choice acres a short

distance north of city limits with
bouse, barn and other outbuildings.
This property hag very definite bus.
Ineas posalbl titles. Pull price 448,000
wun very noera. terms.

BUILDING LOT
Mrong Prlnila Rds., lot 105 X 110.

$1100.

FRANK LOCKMA N
Real Estate

1017 Falriroundo Rd. 1U1I
ellt'

Center St.

Realty
$4500

HOUSE. Suburban.
Lara. lot. Two bedrooma, lota of bunt.
lna .lnaulated. Only IU00. Soma terma.

MARKET STREET
ACRE with this small

home. carpet, attached
laraae, good well, 10 x 10 poultry
houae. Near school and atore. Prlca
ie7e.

SIX ROOMS
SUBURBAN - NORTH. Thre, bed

roome, e.parate dlnln, room. H.W.
floora, flreplece, foreed air ell heat,
attacher aaraae. tood well. Juit com.
pteled. Immediate pOMeulon. A nice
piece for children oa a oulet atreet,
yet near achool and buelneaa dtatrlct
Prlca 111,000. Terme with payment,
like rent, will conelder your email
home, or lota, for part.

Center Street Realty
lilt Center Street Phone
Ere. phor.ee: Olee Brliht

114'

$1000 Down
burs a large home only a
few yeara old. Newly redecorated. Large
living room. Large dining room. Oood
plaster. Bui br door. Balance like
rent.

$5350
Pull price for a tood home

wllh beaement. tloae to Loane acnooi.
Paved atreet. Bue cloee by, Levi. lot.
Would make an excellent rental. Only
I1IS9 to handle deal.

NEED MORE ROOM?
If that home of yours is too email,

then trade for this lerer
home. Brand new. .Double garage.
Beautiful view from large picture
window In living room.

REIMANN
REALTORS,

LOANS AND INSURANCE
301 South Hleh Street Phone No.
Phone evanlnea and Sunday;

Eve.

Li
Rudy Calaba

33499 ellt'

PHONE

$7950 BARGAIN
00 sq. ft. of floor space, plus at-

tached gar, and 14x14 workshop, pvd.
at., 73x313 lot, one block to bus
store, will go O.l.

JUST SUBURBAN N.E.
BRAND new home, flrepl. Ax oil
piped pur. Pvd. rd. Lot 10x310, very
good carpenter work, you'll really
like this one. $13,000.

3 - 5413 Ed Lukiribeal

REAL ESTATE

GOD GAVE YOU
100 years or less. Tou can't take It
with youl start living now. Call us to
find your Heaven on Earth.

CADILLAC
BIB THIS CADILLAC of homes. We
know you will love It. Complete with
finest MAO-I- carpeting and drapes
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